Open 600

Result Race 2

Pos Nbr

Name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2025

h

~<SVEMO

Total time
m sec

Km/Zh

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

30 - 31 August 2025

Fastest
time Km/h 1

n

9 117

10 98

Joel Martinsson

Sebastian Haby

Robert Enstrom

Simon Samuelsson

Linus Emilsson

Joakim Lindeberg

Samuel Gréndahl

Viktor Stenberg

Magnus Sjogen

Pierre Karlsson

Yamaha YZF-R6
Eslév
Motorcykelforeningen Syds k

Ducati 7 49R
Enskede
Ducatiklubben

Honda CBR 600
Enkoping
Filip Backlund Motorférening

Kawasaki ZX6R
Skovde
SMC

Yamaha YZF-R6
Varnamo
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R6
Angelholm
Motorcykel®reningen Syds k:

Yamaha YZF-R6
Boras
Falkenbergs MK

Suzuki GSXR-600
Hagersten
Linkdpings MS

Yamaha YZF-R6
Istorp
Kortedala MK

Triumph Daytona 675
Oskarshamn
Linképings MS

-- 14 laps -- 11

16.583

16.763

16.802

18.844

21.321

21.415

22.296

48.930

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

-- 13 laps -- 11

104301

:20.884

:21.064

:21.103

:23.145

25622

25.716

26597

:53.231

109472

138 .53

135.16

135.12

135.11

134.71

134 .22

134 21

134 03

129 03

127 64

46.741 140 64

47.562

13821

48.035

13685 1

47.747

137 .68

47.726

137.74

48.467

135.63

48.056

136.79 1

48.562

13537 1

49.968

13156

50.380 130 48

3

4

4

3

3

9

3

1

6

6

Not Started

DNS 51

Noa Forzelius

Besttime summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Triumph Daytona 6 75R
Solna
SMC

Car Class

Fastest

Laptime

In

Speed

24 Joel Martinsson

YamahaYZF-R6

0600

46.741

14064 kph

Fastest time : 46.741 inlgp 3 by nbr. 24 : Joel Martinsson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 31-08-2025 - 13:40

Supervisor

Torbjérn Orell

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt

Tavlingsledare

Ulf Sjoévald

Page 1 of 1

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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